Garlic and herb bread

Fries with garlic aioli
Load them up with bacon and cheese

Sweet potato fries with garlic aioli

Salt and pepper squid
fresh lemon, garlic aioli and salad

1kg crispy Buffalo chicken wings
Choice of smokey BBQ or Buffalo chilli sauce
and served with ranch

Roasted sweet potato and

grilled haloumi (GF)

Vine ripe tomatoes, cucumber, mixed
greens, apple cider and honey dressing

Green Goddess (GF) (VG)

Cos lettuce, cucumber, avocado,
edamame beans, spring onions, crushed
pistachios, sundried tomatoes, pickled
ginger and green goddess dressing

Garden salad

Mixed leaf lettuce, tomato, carrot,
cucumber, Spanish onion and apple cider
vinegar and honey dressing

Bacon

CGrilled chicken breast
Grilled prawns (3)
Avocado

Chicken schnitzel wrap
lettuce, tomato, cheese, aioli and chips

Grilled steak wrap
lettuce, tomato, bacon, cheese,
BBQ sauce and chips

Salt and pepper squid
chips, salad, fresh lemon and aioli

Dill and lemon beer battered fish and chips
with house made tartare sauce

w
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18

19

20

14

THE ALL AMERICAN
single beef, bacon and cheese 17

Double beef, cheese and bacon 23
Crispy bacon, cheddar cheese, onion,

lettuce, pickles, house made burger sauce

and American mustard

Chicken schnitzel burger 16
Panko crumbed chicken schnitzel, cheese,
lettuce, tomato and aioli sauce

Salt and pepper squid burger 17
Lettuce, tomato and aioli

Garden burger (V) 17
House made chickpea patty, grilled haloumi
cheese, lettuce, tomato, tomato jom

Add gluten free bun 2
Upgrade to sweet potato chips 25
250g rump steak (GFO) 26

Choice of 2 sides and sauce

250g panko crumbed chicken schnitzel 18
Choice of 2 sides and sauce

Add parmigiana (double smoked ham,
Napolitano sauce, mozzarella cheese) 3

chips, salad, mash, vegetables

gravy, pepper, mushroom, diane, 2
béarnaise, red wine jus (GF)

Dill and lemon beer battered 20
blue eyed whiting

Chips, salad, fresh lemon, house made

tartare sauce

Crispy skinned barramundi (GFO) 25
Chips, salad, fresh lemon, bearnaise sauce
Penne Bosciola 18
Creamy bacon, mushroom and garlic sauce

Add gluten free pasta 3
Add chicken 4.5
Add prawns (3) 7



WILLOWGLEN BRUT Riverina
DA LUCA Prosecco, Veneto, Italy

MOET Champagne, France

HARPER PARK Sauvignon Blanc,
South East Australia

3 TALES Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, NZ
ASTRONOMER Chardonnay, South Australia
DB WINEMAKER Chardonnay, Riverina, NSW

17 TREES Pinot Grigio, Rivering,
King Valley, Australia

BLUE GRIS Pinot Gris, King Valley, Australia

LA BOHEME Riesling, Yarra Valley, Victoria

HARPER PARK Cabernet Merlot,
South East Australia

ASTRONOMER Shiraz, South Australia

DB WINEMAKERS Shiraz, Riverina, NSW

ST HALLETT'S Shiraz Gamekeeper, Barossa
TATACHILLA Shiraz Cabernet, South Australia
VINE KEEPER Pinot Noir, Tumbarumba

MCKENZIE & GRACE Cabernet Sauvignon,
South Australia

RE-WRITE Tempranillo, Victoria

ORANGE TREE Moscato, South East Australia

VINE KEEPER Rosé, Hunter Valley

SMALL

$7.00

$8.50

SMALL

$7.00

$9.00
$7.50
$8.50

$8.00

$8.50

$10.00

SMALL

$7.00

$7.50

$8.50

$8.00
$8.50
$8.00

SMALL

$7.00

$8.50

LARGE

LARGE

$10.00

$13.50
$12.00
$13.00

$12.50

$13.00

$15.00

LARGE

$10.00

$12.00

$13.00

$11.50
$13.00

$12.50

LARGE

$10.00

$13.00

BOTTLE

$27.00
$36.00

$105.00

BOTTLE

$27.00

$37.00
$34.00
$36.00

$35.00

$36.00

$48.00

BOTTLE

$27.00

$34.00
$36.00
$48.00
$33.00
$35.00
$33.00

$45.00

BOTTLE

$27.00

$35.00

$15 RUMP CHIPS & SALAD &
SAUCE ALL DAY

$12 SCHNITZEL CHIPS & SALAD
& SAUCE ALL DAY

50c WINGS

$18 BURGER & BEER/DRINK

$25 SHARE PLATE

CHIPS, WINGS(4), S&P SQUID
(4), HALOUMI (4) WITH
GARLIC AIOLI

PINTS AND SPORT

Score a pint for the same price as a
schooner when there’s a sports game
showing live and loud in the venue
*Excluding sky racing



