Dill and lemon beer battered fish and chips

with house made tartare sauce

STARTERS		BURGERS	
Garlic and herb bread	7.5	all served with chips and aioli	
Fries with garlic aioli Load them up with bacon and cheese	8 3	THE ALL AMERICAN Single beef, bacon and cheese	17
Sweet potato fries with garlic aioli	9	Double beef, cheese and bacon Crispy bacon, cheddar cheese, onion,	23
Salt and pepper squid fresh lemon, garlic aioli and salad	16	lettuce, pickles, house made burger sauce and American mustard	
1kg crispy Buffalo chicken wings Choice of smokey BBQ or Buffalo chilli sauce and served with ranch	18	Chicken schnitzel burger Panko crumbed chicken schnitzel, cheese, lettuce, tomato and aioli sauce	16
		Salt and pepper squid burger Lettuce, tomato and aioli	17
SALADS Roasted sweet potato and grilled haloumi (GF)	19	Garden burger (V) House made chickpea patty, grilled haloumi cheese, lettuce, tomato, tomato jam	17
Vine ripe tomatoes, cucumber, mixed greens, apple cider and honey dressing		Add gluten free bun Upgrade to sweet potato chips	2 2.5
Green Goddess (GF) (VG) Cos lettuce, cucumber, avocado, edamame beans, spring onions, crushed pistachios, sundried tomatoes, pickled ginger and green goddess dressing	20	MAINS	
Garden salad	14	250g rump steak (GFO) Choice of 2 sides and sauce	26
Mixed leaf lettuce, tomato, carrot, cucumber, Spanish onion and apple cider vinegar and honey dressing		250g panko crumbed chicken schnitzel Choice of 2 sides and sauce Add parmigiana (double smoked ham,	18
Top your salad Bacon	4	Napolitano sauce, mozzarella cheese)	3
Grilled chicken breast	4.5	SIDES chips, salad, mash, vegetables	
Grilled prawns (3) Avocado	7 4	SAUCES gravy, pepper, mushroom, diane, béarnaise, red wine jus (GF)	2
LIGHT MEALS \$14		Dill and lemon beer battered blue eyed whiting Chips, salad, fresh lemon, house made tartare sauce	20
Available 11:30am-3pm Monday to Friday		Crispy skinned barramundi (GFO)	25
Healthcare workers, all day every day		Chips, salad, fresh lemon, bearnaise sauce	20
Chicken schnitzel wrap lettuce, tomato, cheese, aioli and chips		Penne Bosciola Creamy bacon, mushroom and garlic sauce	
Grilled steak wrap lettuce, tomato, bacon, cheese, BBQ sauce and chips		Add gluten free pasta Add chicken Add prawns (3)	
Salt and pepper squid chips, salad, fresh lemon and aioli			

BUBBLES	SMALL	LARGE	BOTTLE
WILLOWGLEN BRUT Riverina	\$7.00	-	\$27.00
DA LUCA Prosecco, Veneto, Italy	\$8.50	-	\$36.00
MOET Champagne, France	-	-	\$105.00
WHITE WINE	SMALL	LARGE	BOTTLE
HARPER PARK Sauvignon Blanc, South East Australia	\$7.00	\$10.00	\$27.00
3 TALES Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough, NZ	\$9.00	\$13.50	\$37.00
ASTRONOMER Chardonnay, South Australia	\$7.50	\$12.00	\$34.00
DB WINEMAKER Chardonnay, Riverina, NSW	\$8.50	\$13.00	\$36.00
17 TREES Pinot Grigio, Riverina, King Valley, Australia	\$8.00	\$12.50	\$35.00
BLUE GRIS Pinot Gris, King Valley, Australia	\$8.50	\$13.00	\$36.00
LA BOHEME Riesling, Yarra Valley, Victoria	\$10.00	\$15.00	\$48.00
	SMALL	LADOE	BOTTLE
RED WINE	SWALL	LARGE	BOTTLE
HARPER PARK Cabernet Merlot, South East Australia	\$7.00	\$10.00	\$27.00
HARPER PARK Cabernet Merlot,			
HARPER PARK Cabernet Merlot, South East Australia	\$7.00	\$10.00	\$27.00
HARPER PARK Cabernet Merlot, South East Australia ASTRONOMER Shiraz, South Australia	\$7.00 \$7.50	\$10.00 \$12.00	\$27.00 \$34.00
HARPER PARK Cabernet Merlot, South East Australia ASTRONOMER Shiraz, South Australia DB WINEMAKERS Shiraz, Riverina, NSW	\$7.00 \$7.50	\$10.00 \$12.00 \$13.00	\$27.00 \$34.00 \$36.00
HARPER PARK Cabernet Merlot, South East Australia ASTRONOMER Shiraz, South Australia DB WINEMAKERS Shiraz, Riverina, NSW ST HALLETT'S Shiraz Gamekeeper, Barossa	\$7.00 \$7.50 \$8.50	\$10.00 \$12.00 \$13.00 - \$11.50	\$27.00 \$34.00 \$36.00 \$48.00
HARPER PARK Cabernet Merlot, South East Australia ASTRONOMER Shiraz, South Australia DB WINEMAKERS Shiraz, Riverina, NSW ST HALLETT'S Shiraz Gamekeeper, Barossa TATACHILLA Shiraz Cabernet, South Australia	\$7.00 \$7.50 \$8.50 - \$8.00	\$10.00 \$12.00 \$13.00 - \$11.50 \$13.00	\$27.00 \$34.00 \$36.00 \$48.00 \$33.00
HARPER PARK Cabernet Merlot, South East Australia ASTRONOMER Shiraz, South Australia DB WINEMAKERS Shiraz, Riverina, NSW ST HALLETT'S Shiraz Gamekeeper, Barossa TATACHILLA Shiraz Cabernet, South Australia VINE KEEPER Pinot Noir, Tumbarumba MCKENZIE & GRACE Cabernet Sauvignon,	\$7.00 \$7.50 \$8.50 - \$8.00 \$8.50	\$10.00 \$12.00 \$13.00 - \$11.50 \$13.00	\$27.00 \$34.00 \$36.00 \$48.00 \$33.00 \$35.00
HARPER PARK Cabernet Merlot, South East Australia ASTRONOMER Shiraz, South Australia DB WINEMAKERS Shiraz, Riverina, NSW ST HALLETT'S Shiraz Gamekeeper, Barossa TATACHILLA Shiraz Cabernet, South Australia VINE KEEPER Pinot Noir, Tumbarumba MCKENZIE & GRACE Cabernet Sauvignon, South Australia	\$7.00 \$7.50 \$8.50 - \$8.00 \$8.50	\$10.00 \$12.00 \$13.00 - \$11.50 \$13.00 \$12.50	\$27.00 \$34.00 \$36.00 \$48.00 \$33.00 \$35.00
HARPER PARK Cabernet Merlot, South East Australia ASTRONOMER Shiraz, South Australia DB WINEMAKERS Shiraz, Riverina, NSW ST HALLETT'S Shiraz Gamekeeper, Barossa TATACHILLA Shiraz Cabernet, South Australia VINE KEEPER Pinot Noir, Tumbarumba MCKENZIE & GRACE Cabernet Sauvignon, South Australia RE-WRITE Tempranillo, Victoria	\$7.00 \$7.50 \$8.50 - \$8.00 \$8.50 \$8.00	\$10.00 \$12.00 \$13.00 - \$11.50 \$13.00 \$12.50	\$27.00 \$34.00 \$36.00 \$48.00 \$33.00 \$35.00 \$33.00
HARPER PARK Cabernet Merlot, South East Australia ASTRONOMER Shiraz, South Australia DB WINEMAKERS Shiraz, Riverina, NSW ST HALLETT'S Shiraz Gamekeeper, Barossa TATACHILLA Shiraz Cabernet, South Australia VINE KEEPER Pinot Noir, Tumbarumba MCKENZIE & GRACE Cabernet Sauvignon, South Australia RE-WRITE Tempranillo, Victoria	\$7.00 \$7.50 \$8.50 - \$8.00 \$8.50 \$8.00	\$10.00 \$12.00 \$13.00 - \$11.50 \$13.00 \$12.50 LARGE	\$27.00 \$34.00 \$36.00 \$48.00 \$33.00 \$35.00 \$45.00 BOTTLE

WEEKLY SPECIALS

MONDAY

\$15 RUMP CHIPS & SALAD & SAUCE ALL DAY

TUESDAY

\$12 SCHNITZEL CHIPS & SALAD & SAUCE ALL DAY

WEDNESDAY

50c WINGS

THURSDAY

\$18 BURGER & BEER/DRINK

FRIDAY

\$25 SHARE PLATE CHIPS, WINGS(4), S&P SQUID (4), HALOUMI (4) WITH GARLIC AIOLI

HAPPY HOUR

MON-FRI 4PM-6PM

\$5 nouse beer schooners \$5 house wines \$6 house spirits

FRIDAY 5-7PM

\$12 cocktails

LIVE SPORT LIVE SPORTS ON THE BIG SCREEN

GAME NIGHT

PINTS AND SPORT Score a pint for the same price as a schooner when there's a sports game showing live and loud in the venue *Excluding sky racing